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Pejepscot Hydroelectric Project WQC Application

[DEP]
Nick Livesay, Director, Division of Land Resources
Department of Environmental Protection
#17 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333-0017
Phone	(207) 287-4305
Nick.Livesay@maine.gov 

Kathy Davis Howatt, Hydropower Coordinator
Department of Environmental Protection
#17 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333
Phone	(207) 446-2642
Kathy.Howatt@maine.gov

Chris Sferra, Hydropower Specialist
Department of Environmental Protection
#17 State House Station
Augusta, Maine  04333-0017
(207) 446-1619
Christopher.Sferra@maine.gov 

[Office of Attorney General]
Scott Boak
Office of the Maine Attorney General
#6 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333-0006
Phone (207) 626-8566
Scott.Boak@maine.gov 

Laura Jensen
Office of the Maine Attorney General
#6 State House Station
Augusta, Maine  04333-0006
Laura.Jensen@maine.gov 

[Dam Owner]
Topsham Hydro Partners Limited Partnership
150 Main Street
Lewiston, Maine  04240
Randall Dorman, Licensing Manager
Randy.Dorman@brookfieldrenewable.com   


 


Agency Consultation List
	
John Perry, Environmental Coordinator
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife
284 State Street
41SHS
Augusta, Maine  04330-0041
Phone (207) 287-5254
IFWEnvironmentalReview@maine.gov

Scott Lindsay, Regional Wildlife Biologist
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife – Region A
15 Game Farm Road
Gray, Maine 04039
Phone (207) 287-2345
           Extension 1 3 Scott.Lindsay@maine.gov  

James Pellerin, Regional Fisheries Biologist
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife – Region A
15 Game Farm Road
Gray, Maine 04039
Phone (207) 287-2345
           Extension 2 1 James.Pellerin@maine.gov


Kirk F. Mohney, Director
Maine Historic Preservation Commission
65 State House Station
55 Capitol Street
Augusta, Maine  04333-0054
Kirk.Mohney@maine.gov



	
Gail Wippelhauser
Maine Department of Marine Resources
172 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333-0021
Phone (207) 624-6349
Gail.Wippelhauser@maine.gov

Sean Ledwin
Maine Department of Marine Resources
172 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333-0021
Phone (207) 624-6341
Sean.Ledwin@maine.gov 

Casey Clark
Maine Department of Marine Resources
172 State House Station
Augusta, Maine 04333-0021
Phone (207) 624-6954
Casey.Clark@maine.gov 

Pete Rogers, Acting Director
Maine Emergency Management 
72 State House Station
48 Commerce Drive
Augusta, Maine 04333
Phone (207) 624-4400
Peter.J.Rogers@maine.gov   

Randy Charette, Deputy Director
Maine Department of Conservation
22 State House Station
18 Elkins Lane
Augusta, Maine 04333-0022
Phone (207) 287-3200
Randy.Charette@maine.gov 

David Gardner
Maine Department of Transportation
16 State House Station
Augusta, Maine  04330
David.Gardner@maine.gov  

 

Maine Department of Environmental Protection, Division of Environmental Assessment
17 State House Station
28 Tyson Drive
Augusta,  Maine  04333-0017
Wendy.Garland@maine.gov 
Robert.C.Mohlar@maine.gov
Arthur.T.Mcglaulflin@maine.gov
Jeanne.L.DiFranco@maine.gov
Linda.C.Bacon@maine.gov
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